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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
18!

2,091
'8-99.
I Miles

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Whangaeei Section, 1898-99—18 miles.

Maintenance—Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails, &c.

,, Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

£ £
16

273
63

328
50

270
180
80

100

1,344

Locomotive—Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ ,„ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies
1 new locomotive

450
1,200

250
810
320
40
48

1,700

Traffic—Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

4,818

240
110
32

382

Kaihu Section, 1898-99—17 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous ... ...
Stores—Rails, &c.„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

6,544

17
140
43
94
25

245
70
35

170

Locomotive —
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

822

400
450
170
250
300

20
27

1,617

Traffic—Casual Labour and OTertime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

180
100
58

338

2,777
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