Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

				1	1898	_99.
					2,099	
	·					:
	WORKING RAII	LWA	YS-continued.		· 1	
					£	£
10	VOTE No. 60—continued.	20 1	0 milas			
16	WHANGAREI SECTION, 1898-S Maintenance—	59 L	o miles.			
	Wages-Structures				273	
	Buildings		•••		63	
	" Miscellaneous		••		328	
	Stores—Rails, &c.		***		50	
	,, Sleepers , Structures		•••		270 180	
	Ruildings		*** .		80	
	" Miscellaneous		.**		100	
					1,344	
	Locomotive-					
	Wages, Renewals and Re	pairs	. Locomotive		450	
	,, ,, ,,	,,	Carriage and Wagon		1,200	
	Stores, "	,,	Locomotive		250	
•	Evel and Water supply	33 7	Carriage and Wagon		810	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores		***	•••	320 40	
	Overtime and Contingence	ies	•••		48	
	1 new locomotive		•••		1,700	
				ŀ	4.000	
				ļ	4,818	
	Traffic—			ľ		
	Casual Labour and Overt	ime	•••		240	
	Stores and Stationery		***		110	
•	Miscellaneous		•••	•••	32	
	1		•		382	
					004	
					6,544	
		he		.		
17	KAIHU SECTION, 1898-99-17 miles. Maintenance					
	Wages—Structures				140	
	" Buildings		•••		43	
	" Miscellaneous		***		94	
	Stores—Rails, &c.		***	•••	25	
	" Sleepers " Structures		•••	••	$\begin{array}{c c} 245 \\ 70 \end{array}$	
	Buildings		•••		35	
	" Miscellaneous		•••		170	
					822	
	Locomotive-			.		
	Wages, Renewals and Re	pairs	. Locomotive		400	
	,, ,,	,,	Carriage and Wagon	, ,	450	
	Stores, "	,,	Locomotive		170	
	Final and Water supply	"	Carriage and Wagon	•••	250	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores		•••	•••	300 20	
	Overtime and Contingent	cies	•••	•••	27	
			***	•••		i
	-				1,617	
	m - m					
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overt	ima			180	
	Stores and Stationery		•••		100	
			•••]	58	
	Miscellaneous		•••	• • • •	00	
	Miscellaneous		•••			
	Miscellaneous		•••	•••	338	